
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Fiscal Operations Administrator, Combined Court Related Operations, submitting an
informational report regarding a Purchase of Service Contract amendment in the amount of $25,924,
from $174,491 to $200,415, with Wisconsin Community Services for the provision of Drug Testing
services. (PASSIVE REVIEW, AND INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED
BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 14-448, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 10/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

